Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd

Female-only (in

Opening Rank Closing Rank

13455
25808
582
2596
4736
106
4613
9297
241
1613
6141
2444
3251
12729
21594
1370
1446
2560
5457
5284
11764
569
3109
6042
1189
2154

18708
32244
582
2758
4918
106
6424
10869
241
3085
6977
2943
3251
18422
29749
1370
1446
2997
5531
6549
12581
569
3799
7970
1564
2154




