Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	13455	18708
OPEN	Female-only (ir	25808	32244
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	582	582
EWS	Gender-Neutra	2596	2758
EWS	Female-only (ir	4736	4918
EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	106	106
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	4613	6424
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	9297	10869
OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutra	241	241
SC	Gender-Neutra	1613	3085
SC	Female-only (ir	6141	6977
ST	Gender-Neutra	2444	2943
ST	Female-only (ir	3251	3251
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	12729	18422
OPEN	Female-only (ir	21594	29749
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	1370	1370
OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (ir	1446	1446
EWS	Gender-Neutra	2560	2997
EWS	Female-only (ir	5457	5531
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	5284	6549
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	11764	12581
OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutra	569	569
SC	Gender-Neutra	3109	3799
SC	Female-only (ir	6042	7970
ST	Gender-Neutra	1189	1564
ST	Female-only (ir	2154	2154